
Bicycling

TOTAL AUDIENCE

Men

Women

Median Age

Age 18-34

Age 18-49

Age 25-54

Median HHI

HHI $75,000+

Employed

Professional/Managerial

Any College+

Graduated College+

Married

1.6 MILLION

68%

32%

49

25%

53%

54%

$87,597

63%

69%

34%

69%

46%

52%

MRI-Simmons Spring 2020

PRINT AUDIENCE 

B E S T  G R A V E L  B I K E S  P . 8 0 P A I N - P R O O F  Y O U R  R I D E S  P . 1 6

MY 
PURPOSE 
IN LIFE IS 
TO BE SOME 
KIND OF 
INSPIRATION.
I’M
WORKING 
ON  IT.”

LEO 

RODGERS 

IS THE KIND 

OF CYCLIST 

WE ALL 

NEED RIGHT 

NOW

/ / / / / /  P E R F E C T  H E L M E T + S U N G L A S S  C O M B O S P. 7 8

P L E A S E  D O N ’ T  T H I N K  Y O U ’ R E  D O I N G  B L A C K  P E O P L E  A  F A V O R  B Y  P R O M O T I N G  Y O U R  C O L O R 
B L I N D N E S S  O R  C L A I M I N G  T H A T  “ B I K E S  D O N ’ T  D I S C R I M I N AT E . ”

G R A C E  A N D E R S O N 

Grassroots Organizer

W H Y  W E

M U S T  T A L K  A B O U T

R A C E
W H E N  W E  T A L K 

A B O U T  B I K E S

P. 2 2

BONTRAGER  

STARVOS  

WAVECEL HELMET, 

WITH  ITS 

COLLAPSIBLE  

CELLULAR  

STRUCTURE

J E R S E Y S  P.46 / T R A I N E R S  P.32 / R E C O V E R Y  D R I N K S  P.67 / T I R E S  P.75 / F A C E  C O V E R I N G S  P.42 / H E A D P H O N E S  P.30
T H E  B I K E  O F  T H E  Y E A R !  P.24 / S P O R T S  B R A S  P.58 / G E L S  P.66 / P O W E R  M E T E R S  P.29  / T O O L S  P.36


