## PRINT AUDIENCE







## **TOTAL AUDIENCE** 1.6 MILLION

Men	68%
Women	32%
Median Age	49
Age 18-34	25%
Age 18-49	53%
Age 25-54	54%
Median HHI	\$87,597
HHI \$75,000+	63%
Employed	69%
Professional/Managerial	34%
Any College+	69%
Graduated College+	46%
Married	52%

MRI-Simmons Spring 2020

